THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR *

R’

WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS JANUARY 12, 2024.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
12/7/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

23-80183 Christopher Michael Hawkins Benjamin Lovell
Emily Amber Morgan

23-80178 D'nae Christian Henderson Benjamin Lovell
(Cont. From 11/16/23)
23-80192 Michael Lopez Benjamin Lovell

Eileen Rodriguez Lopez

23-80187 Samuel McMillan Benjamin Lovell
Dianne Montague McMillan

23-80186 Daniel William Rivera Benjamin Lovell

23-80188 Carla Maria Skipper PRO SE



22-80140

23-80169

23-80166

23-80180

22-80020

23-80181

Melissa Jane Boggess
(Cont. From 11/16/23, 11/16/23)

David Lee Burgess
(Cont. From 11/16/23)

Tommy Maxwell Currin

(Cont. From 10/27/23, 11/16/23)

Theresea Pamela McKinney

Wendy Leigh Smith

Glenda Hall Starling

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz



