THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS JANUARY 12, 2024.

'I'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina 12/7/2023 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically Dial in Information: 877-810-9415 Access Code: 9035387

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

23-80183	Christopher Michael Hawkins Emily Amber Morgan	Benjamin Lovell
23-80178	D'nae Christian Henderson (Cont. From 11/16/23)	Benjamin Lovell
23-80192	Michael Lopez Eileen Rodriguez Lopez	Benjamin Lovell
23-80187	Samuel McMillan Dianne Montague McMillan	Benjamin Lovell
23-80186	Daniel William Rivera	Benjamin Lovell
23-80188	Carla Maria Skipper	PRO SE

22-80140	Melissa Jane Boggess (Cont. From 11/16/23, 11/16/23)	Cathy Robinson Stroupe
23-80169	David Lee Burgess (Cont. From 11/16/23)	Edward C. Boltz
23-80166	Tommy Maxwell Currin (Cont. From 10/27/23, 11/16/23)	Edward C. Boltz
23-80180	Theresea Pamela McKinney	Edward C. Boltz
22-80020	Wendy Leigh Smith	Edward C. Boltz
23-80181	Glenda Hall Starling	Edward C. Boltz